
4

15 Eidan Bara - Sergi Pérez CBE Báilalo Studio JUV
19 Inés Pérez - Núria Martínez CBE Báilao Studio JUV
25 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball JUV 1
28 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball JUV

6

16 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Báilalo Studio JUV
17 Georgina Bara - Lúa García CBE Báilao Studio JUV
23 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio JUV
24 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria JUV
26 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball JUV
27 Davinia Gómez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Fipball JUV

2

14 Ariadna Rodríguez - Irene Fernández CBE More Dance JUV 1
25 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball JUV 1

5

11 Aitana Alarcón - Naria Revuelto CBE More Dance JUV

COPA CATALUNYA BALL SINCRONITZAT
Duos

JUVENIL PROMO - SAMBA 

JUVENIL PROMO* - SAMBA 

JUVENIL 1 PROMO - TXA TXA TXÀ

JUVENIL  PROMO - TXA TXA TXÀ

18 Hector Valiente - Sara Cornella CBE More Dance JUV
19 Inés Pérez - Núria Martínez CBE Báilao Studio JUV
20 Loredana Bata - Alba Comino CBE More Dance JUV
28 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball JUV

5

16 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Báilalo Studio JUV
17 Georgina Bara - Lúa García CBE Báilao Studio JUV
23 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio JUV
26 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball JUV
27 Davinia Gómez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Fipball JUV

2

12 Alba Lorente - Sandra Real CBE More Dance ABS
21 Miriam Aixala - Kevin Bautista CBE More Dance ABS

JUVENIL  PROMO* - TXA TXA TXÀ

ABSOLUTA  PROMO - TXA TXA TXÀ



COPA CATALUNYA BALL SINCRONITZAT
Duos

3

13 Anna Lorente - Kevin Bautista CBE More Dance ABS
22 Sandra Real - Miriam Aixalá CBE More Dance ABS
24 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria JUV

4

19 Inés Pérez - Núria Martínez CBE Báilao Studio JUV
25 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball JUV 1
27 Davinia Gómez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Fipball JUV
28 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball JUV

5

16 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Báilalo Studio JUV
17 Georgina Bara - Lúa García CBE Báilao Studio JUV
23 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio JUV
24 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria JUV
26 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball JUV

ABSOLUTA  PROMO - RUMBA

JUVENIL  PROMO - JIVE

JUVENIL  PROMO* - JIVE


